1.27mm PCB Connectors
Double Row Right Angle with Fixing Pin
MPTBWR Series Double Row Walled Latching Right Angle Pin Headers
2025 Flex Connection flexconnection.global
MH937
MATING CONNECTORDIMENSION OUTLINE
PIN 1
Marking

1st Jan 2017 Issue 1 2025 Flex Connection flexconnection.global
MP T
PART NUMBERING BREAKDOWN
Fixing Pin
Selective Gold Plating
Number of conductors
Double
Right Angle
1.27 walled/latching
Thru Hole
PCB Header
With Ear
BW R D XX SG E FP
Pitch 1.27mm
8 to 100 ways
Phosphor Bronze
Gold over Nickle
Tin Plated over Nickle
PA9T + 30% GF UL 94V-OInsulator Material
Mating Housing MH937 Latching Housing
Number of Ways
0.40mm SquareContact Pin
Contact Material
Contact Area Plating
Solder Pins Plating
2A AC, DCCurrent Rating
>20m ΩContact Resistance
300 VRMS
900 VRMS
1200 VRMS
Rated Voltage
Withstanding Voltage
Breakdown Voltage
1000 MΩ @ 500VRMSInsulation Resistance
-40 Deg C to + 125 Deg COperating Temperature Range
1000 MΩ
500 Operations
Insulation Resistance
Mechanical Endurance